RISC Computing Platforms
Features
ROM-DB7502
Introduction
ROM-DB7502 is the Referenced Carrier Board designed for Advantech's Qseven 2.0/2.1 module. It i provides a thorough environment for module board evaluation with its complete
function support. It also supports 12V power input through AC/DC power adapter and with smart battery design, it's more easier for the end user to design portable devices by
referring ROM-DB7502 design.
ROM-DB7502 is offered along with several carrier board design documents: Carrier Board Design Guide, layout checklist, schematics checklist and the refer schematics are all ready

Block Diagram
ROM-DB7502
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ROM-DB7502-SCA1E Development board for RISC Qseven2.0 Module
series
ROM-7510CD-PEA1E ROM-7510 Q7 TI AM5728DC 1.5GHz 0 ~ 60 °C
ROM-7510WD-PEA1E ROM-7510 Q7 TI AM5728 1.5GHz -40 ~ 85 °C
ROM-DK7510-F0A1E ROM-7510 Qseven 2.0 Development Kit
Packing List
Part No. Description
96967502001 Qseven 2.0 Carrier Board Assembly
9696ED2000E Debug adapter board